ameyr: Kenneth	To.	GNMENT (Office)			1924 TO 1944 TO 1974
From (Person); UONU	can of	WSI P	D	nte/Time:	4th may 2018
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:			
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/ To Inspect Vehicle No:	SKR 5790L		Insured:	SJX	88415
at Workshop m/s Auto	oworx House				
of	Sin Ming	DVIVE #02-61			
Policy No: A 27932	184 mcy	Claim No:	557	296	
Sum Insured:		Excess:		10	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.	O.A 3	30 4 2019
CA / REV / REP. / RI	EV 24 HRS			non n	
The state of the s	Person Con	tacted:		H.O.D. End	
Date/Time Action/Inst	raction Isharoll (1			
12/1/6/2m	94.				
1	840001 ena	1 confirm	CREd	05	03.61: +2%
okilla ched	k with dennis d	lays of repair i	s 5 day	ir.	

[684:46]			
Olivegor: REF:			- 17
	ASSIGNMENT		
From: Date:	Van No: SKR 57	FOC Yr Ragn:	62 15
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car./ M.Cycle / Bus / Va	n/logu/Tayl/Sdms/	0000
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	in conjugati rime	MOABL1
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Resour	(FLA)	16.1
at Workshop m/s	Colour Beige	A/C: Insured	The second second
of	Sp.Reading		/ Std / NI / NA
nsured	Eng/No:	T/Radio: Insured	1/Std/MI/NA
Policy No.		LF08 52	west.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / 8		017 100
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inon@r / Jammed / Les		
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorter / Jammed / Lea		
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD AND		
	Tyre Size F:	A STATE OF THE STA	71/
(Policy*Condition)	P:	215/60R	16
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S		- Table 1	
repair at the time of inspection.	DIS B\$ / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	LZA / MIC / OHTSU /, PIR	/ SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	Eroni	-	-
DAC Addident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. Z mm	Rear R/Ball	7
SIA / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal.	7 mm
Est. Repairs: OS O4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30/4/18	D.O.I. 7	£ 1,0
.um.Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		-10
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Kear / C	VS / N/S / U/C / Root	ton or
Vehicle: IN		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	op or
To see the contracting.	The U/C / Chassis frame / B	ody Structure affected	due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			
	2000 0010		
RECEIV	ED 1 9 HOV 2019		
4			
ratīna, Re Pass teī : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 5		
1511 Typi94 T: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
sta/Time. File Haturn to?		Transportation:	200
Add	Fee: Sits Insp. (8)S+RS9	11
-70	: Interview (#) Photos	
sport Format : Y	: Tech, Inva (5) Others	
ump Sym / I.B.I: (\$ 4000 -	:Weakend (8		
U		-	2.44
		TOTAL	211

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	(Ad) Assigned	Adj Ret.	Aq Sun	mitted	Ins Author	Status	
Main	03 May 2018		04 May 2018 10:16 Edit Adj Rpt		Last:IA 10 May 14:35			Report Cance	
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]		
Insured:	HEXABUI	LD PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1998	04397M, T	el: +659011658	8			
Main Claimant:		o. Reg. No.: 5334	0.0						
Vehicle Reg	SKR577	ос			Date of Loss:	30/04/2018 16:00 - :59 (38 Months and 14 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)			Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 557	7296			Policy/Cover Note No.:	A27932184MCY (Comprehensive) Coverage: 20/07/2017 - 19/07/2018			3
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	53X8841	s			Policy No. (Claimant):				
(11120100)					Excess:	S\$500.	00		
Repairer:	Autowork	House - Sin Mir	g (HQ) 176 SIN	MING DRIV	E #02-01, 5757	21 Sin M	ing - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:							d by Lionel Tan T		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by I	KENNET	H KONG] [Fin	al Rpt di	ie 03/06/2018]
Driver/Cus dian (Insured):		ASWAMY MURALIT	HARAN (42 / Ma	le), NRIC:	\$7565253D Em	nait:			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Please app	point LKK AUTO CO	INSULTANTS PTE	LTD to cond	fuct the survey.	Kindly co	ntact the worksho	p directly (6452 8211
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.							
A11 ACC	OCIATED TAS	eve=				View	All Search Tasks	Create	New Task Comple
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	JK3				Aterva	And Applications	- arease	Table 1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/05/2018 12:50
Date Of Accident	30/04/2018 17:45
Exact Location Of Accident	HOUGANG AVE 2 TOWARDS HOUGANG AVE 3(LAMP POST 72)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
a figure of the latest terms of the latest ter	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKR5770C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BLJQ
Co Reg No	53340562M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81305000
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	RENAULT
Model	FLUENCE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5093692557
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LONG JIQIANG, BENJAMIN
NRIC No	S8117199H
Date Of Birth	13/06/1981
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/09/2000
Driving Experience	17 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81305000
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 533 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 4

#03-227

Postcode

550533

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NA

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes.against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJX8841S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NARAYANASWAMY MURALITHARAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7565253D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Defsonnel's Signature Name: MRIC[FIN] No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN		/ Hugging	
	TIMN		8 5770C
Lowang	fre 2		50.4.5
at the red	ng along Ho eft. Upon Ave 2 it t lights cle B, 8:	reached the ougong Aver After stopp SX 38411 C	on the and e tracks justion I stopped ed for some all'ded into
the new of	y my vali	cre with a	hard impact.
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoine prediction Reg No S33401623M Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 3-0 May 18	s are true in every respect. Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy)		Ceptie Personnel's Signature

AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

ESTIMATE

BLJQ c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548 Not Awhain Clay & 4000f Runny After Ring 5day, Date: 04/05/2018

	PARTICULARS		AMOUNT (\$)
	RE: RENAULT FLUENCE / SKR 5770 C		
1 pc	rear bumper	20 Tr A	Bu 836.70 197.50 115 Ful 370.60 114 466.30
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer	01879	197.50
2 pcs	rear bumper reflector	@ 185.30	11 Full 370.60
1 pc	rear bumper lower pad		466.30
1 pc	rear bumper tow cover		Pm 287.30
1 pc	rear bumper centre moulding		NSP 274.00
2 pcs	rear humper corner bracket	@ 98.20	N 196.40
4 pcs	rear parking sensor	@ 369.40	Jun 1,477.60
1 pc	rear boot lid		4 1,664.00
2 pcs	rear boot lamp	etter x @ 597.30	1,194.60
1 pc	rear boot lock		244.00
1 pc	rear boot lock catch		76.00
1 pc	rear boot lock sensor		√ 309.00
1 pc	rear boot weatherstrip		√ _∽ 187.00
1 pc	rear boot embem 'FLUENCE'		ne 148.70
1 pc	rear boot embern LOGO		159.00
1 pc	rear end panel		£ 309.70
1 pc	rear end panel garnish		
2 pcs	rear tail lamp assy	@ 647.10	1,294.20
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer		N 1,884.00
		Sub-total	12,064.10
		Less 10%	1,206.4
		Sub-total	10,857.69
1 set	number plate	s.nett	Sec. 45.00
			10,902.69

Balance carried forward.	10,902.6
To remove and replace all the parts mentioned above, knocking and straighten up the necessary affected areas.	? 1,000.0
To check wiring system.	20/ 50.0
To spray painting on affected areas.	6601 1,100.0
To apply rust proofing on affected areas.	150.0
To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas.	20/ 150.0
Total	13,352.6
	14503.61
	1790 5.61

AUTOWORX HOUSE

C/O.176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 64520715 FAX: 64529250

ESTIMATE

BLJQ c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548

Date: 7/6/2018

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS		AMOUNT (\$)
	RE: Supplementary for Renault Fluence	e / SKR5770C	
pc pc pc	Rear bumper reinforcement Rear bumper top pad retainer Rear bumper top pad rivet	@ 6.20	Sn 458.00 Nn 24.80
		sub-total less 10%	1,278.80 127.88
		Total	1,150.92

AUTOWORX HOUSE

C/O.176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 64520715 FAX: 64529250

ESTIMATE

BLJQ c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548

Date: 7/6/2018

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	3	AMOUNT (\$)
	RE: Supplementary for Renault Fluence	ce / SKR5770C	
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement		796.00
1 pc	Rear bumper top pad retainer		458.00
4 рс	Rear bumper top pad rivet	@ 6.20	24.80
		sub-total less 10%	1,278.80 127.88
		223 30%	
		Total	1,150.9

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18008192/KTBN2

Date:

20/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A27932184MCY

Claimant

Vehicle No:

SKR5770C

Insured Vehicle No:

SJX8841S

Date of Loss:

30/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 557296

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKR5770C

Make & Model:

RENAULT FLUENCE, 1.5 D T dCi (A) 16/02/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Engine No:

K9KN837D173665

Reg. Date: Colour:

Beige

Chassis No: Odometer:

VF1LZLF0E52015760 0 km

Engine Capacity:

1461 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Parts Miscellaneous Item		Repairer's 12,053.61 0.00	Adjuster's 3,988.39 0.00	8,065.22 0.00	Diff % 66.91
Labour Paintwork Labour		2,450.00 0.00 0.00	1,130.00 0.00 0.00	1,320.00 0.00 0.00	53.88
Towing	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	14,503.61	5,118.39 4,000.00	9,385.22	64.71
	Nett Amount (S\$)	14,503.61	4,000.00	10,503.61	72.42

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/05/2018

Date Inspected:

07/05/2018 Inspected At: Autoworx House - Sin Ming (HQ) 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Nov 2019)
Parts:	143	RENAULT FLUENCE 1.5 D T dCl (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SKR5770C)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	tems/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	836.70 FL	*836.70 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	N/s Distorted	197.50 FL	*98.75 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR *REAR BUMPER LOWER PAD	N/s Scratched Dented/Cut	370.60 FL 466.30 FL	*185.30 FL *466.30 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Serviceable	287.30 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING	No such part	274,00 FL	*-FL
7	2		*REAR BUMPER CORNER BRACKET	Repair	196.40 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR PARKING SENSOR (4 Pcs)	Scratched (1 Pc only)	1,477.60 FL	*268.00 FL
9	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Bent	1,664.00 FL	*1,664.00 FL
10	2		*REAR BOOT LAMP	Serviceable	1,194.60 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK	Repair	244.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH	Repair	76.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK SENSOR	Serviceable	309.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	187.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM FLUENCE	Necessary	148.70 FL	*148.70 FL
16	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	159,00 FL	*159,00 FL
17	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	487.50 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	309.70 FL	*-FL
19	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP ASSY	Serviceable	1,294.20 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Repair	1,884.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	796.00 FL	*580.00 FL
22	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP PAD RETAINER	Serviceable	458.00 FL	*-FL
23	4		*REAR BUMPER TOP PAD RIVET	Necessary	24.80 FL	*24.80 FL
24	1		*SET NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable	45.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spch	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	13,387.90	4,431.55
			- List Item Discount on I	L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,334.29	443.16
				Total Parts (S\$)	12,053.61	3,988.39

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL THE PARTS MENTIONED ABOVE, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN UP THE NECESSARY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	400.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	50.00	20.00
3	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,100.00	660.00
4	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	30.00
5	TO APPLY WATERPROOF SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	20.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,450.00	1,130.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >